
КОШТОРИС ПРОЄКТУ 

 

№ 

з/п 

Назва статті витрат Вартість за 

одиницю, грн 

Одиниця 

виміру 

Кількість 

одиниць 

Загальна 

вартість, грн 

1 Облаштування  

тротуару бруківкою  

 

 555  м. кв.  900  499500 

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

…           

ВСЬОГО x x x 499500 

  

  

 


